Derbyshire Archery Club

Open National

1st May 2011

Great Lawn, Kedleston Hall

Judges: Mrs Sandra Bennett & Mr John Goad
Lady Paramount: Mrs Elaine Lunn

Weather Conditions: Sunny with a strong breeze
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AWARDS

Name

Paul Croot

Lee Chlechowicz
Phil Middleton

Dan Doxey
John Carlin
Bryan Haynes

Name

Lisa Cooper
Eirene MacDonald
Sue Haynes

Sue Margett
Julie Cousins
Hazel Conolly

Name

Ross Watson
Jacques Francois
Christopher Lowe

Name

Leah Brooks
Catherine Smith
Emma Jones

Pastures

Lee Chlechowicz
Phil Middleton
Ross Watson
Mike Emery

LNER
Derwent

Hit

Hit

Hit

Hit

72
72
72

67
62
53

72
72
72

48
32
30

72
71
70

69
72
70

Score
588
568
542

331
264
227

Score
564
508
504

208
114
104

Score
538
499
442

Score
515
514
452

2111
568
542
538
463

1995
1983

Gold
46 Medal
41 Medal
34 Medal

7 Medal
3 Medal
3 Medal

Gold
36 Medal
22 Medal
25 Medal

3 Medal
2 Medal
1 Medal

Gold
30 Medal
26 Medal
18 Medal

Gold
29 Medal
27 Medal
23 Medal

Medal
Medal
Medal
Medal

Trophy

Trophy

Trophy

Trophy

Trophy



Gentlemen Longbow

Dan
John
Byan
Pete
Geoff
Rob
Terry

Doxey
Carlin
Haynes
Margett
Mabbott
Gooch
Davey

Ladies Longbow

Sue
Julie
Hazel

Margett
Cousins
Conolly

Gentlemen Recurve

Paul
Lee

Phil

Tim

Tim
Glenson
Robert
Derek
Bill
Graham
Mike
lan
David
Barry
Reg
Andrew
Peter
David
Roger
Roy
Bryan
Laurens
Malcolm
David
Pete
Brian
Karl

Croot
Chlechowicz
Middleton
Simmonds
Brough
Hurt
Allcock
Jameson
Varney
Bradbury
Emery
Smith
Lowe
Croot
Sargeant
Goetzee
Ray
Cousins
Beumont
Kelsey
Hogg
Pfister
Birch
Jones
Simpson
Martin
Potter

Full Results

Anchor
LNER
Belvoir Archers
Pastures
Pastures
Anchor
City & Sherwood

Pastures
Pastures
Bingham

LNER
Pastures
Pastures

Anchor
Derwent
Derwent
Litchfield

BBA

Anchor
Derwent
Pastures
Litchfield

Burton Joyce
LNER
GNAS

Burton Joyce

Anchor
Pastures

Anchor

BBA
BBA
Burton Joyce
Litchfield
Derwent
Pastures

Anchor

Derwent

69
62
53
53
44
33
25

48
32
30

72
72
72
71
72
72
71
71
72
72
71
72
72
69
69
71
71
72
68
71
66
70
71
67
64
66
66

331
264
227
217
190
115
67

208
114
104

588
568
542
531
530
516
499
497
488
466
463
460
460
453
449
447
443
422
422
393
390
386
385
375
370
346
338
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46
41
34
42
28
24
21
24
21
19
19
19
18
21
16
12
18
13
19

10
14

14
10

Barebow



Ladies Recurve

Lisa Cooper
Eirene MacDonald
Sue Haynes
Kath Potter

Jan Jankovskis
Sandra England
Jane Webster
Lesley Ray

Sue Gooch

Sue Simpson

Junior Gents Recurve

Ross Watson
Jacques Francois
Christopher Lowe

Louis Pfister

Ben Cousins
Thomas Greenwood
Oscar Pfister

Junior Ladies Recurve

Leah Brooks
Catherine  Smith
Emma Jones
Rebekah Lowe
Evie Francois
Elise Goetzee

Rebecca  Martin

The Foxes
LNER
Sherwood
Derwent
BBA
BBA
LNER
Anchor
Anchor
Pastures

Pastures
Fletchlings Burton Joyce
Fletchlings Burton Joyce
Fletchlings Burton Joyce

Pastures
Fletchlings Burton Joyce
Fletchlings Burton Joyce

BBA
BBA
Derwent
Fletchlings Burton Joyce
Fletchlings Burton Joyce
Fletchlings Burton Joyce
Anchor

72
72
72
71
72
72
70
70
68
64

72
71
68
70
72
60
53

69
72
70
48
42
49
41

564
508
504
471
452
450
446
398
368
326

538
499
442
438
424
316
249

515
514
452
226
212
211
173

36
22
25
23
16
16
17
12
11

30
26
18
16
12
10

Barebow
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